
  84 Llanfair Caereinion  >  Adfa  >  Tregynon  >  Newtown  

Monday to Friday (except public holidays)

SCH

Service 84

Llanfair Caereinion, Watergate Street 7:33

Llanfair Caereinion, Minffordd 7:35

Cefn Coch 7:43

Adfa, Post Office 7:51

Llanwyddelan 7:55

Manafon, Green |

New Mills, Bridge 7:59

Tregynon, Post Office 8:04

Bettws Cedewain 8:10

Aberbechan, Crossroads 8:16

Llanllwchaiarn, Church 8:19

Newtown, Canal Road 8:21

Newtown, Tesco |

Newtown, Bus Station 8:28R

Newtown, High School 8:33

Newtown, Coleg Powys 8:37

  84 Newtown  > Tregynon  >  Adfa  >  Llanfair Caereinion

Monday to Friday (except public holidays)

SCH

Service 84

Newtown, Coleg Powys 16:17

Newtown, High School |

Newtown, Bus Station [D] 16:25

Newtown, Tesco |

Newtown, Lower Canal Road 16:31

Llanllwchaiarn, Church 16:33

Aberbechan, Crossroads 16:35

Bettws Cedewain 16:41

Tregynon, Post Office 16:47

New Mills, Bridge 16:52

Manafon, Green |

Llanwyddelan R

Adfa, Post Office R

Cefn Coch R

Llanfair Caereinion, Minffordd R

Llanfair Caereinion, Watergate Street 17:05

Côd/Code:

SCH Operates School Days only

R Stop serviced by REQUEST to DRIVER to DROP OFF ONLY

For all public service enquiries, please telephone 01691 780212

For live travel updates, find us on Facebook @tanatvalleycoaches

www.tanat.co.uk

http://www.tanat.co.uk/

